MIG WIRES
and
For Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW)
About The Lincoln
Electric Company
Lincoln Electric is the world’s premier
manufacturer of welding equipment
and consumables. No company on

Eco Spool 44 (20) 3564 (1620)
Coil 60 (27) 3240 (1473)
Ordering Information
14
L-50
SMALL PACKAGING PALLET WEIGHTS
OO
rrdd
eerr
iinn
gg
  IInn
ffoo
rrmm
aatt
iioo
nn
L-50
Packaging .030 .035 .040 .045 .052 1/16
Size (0.8) (0.9) (1.0) (1.1) (1.3) (1.6)
Readi-Reel
30 lb. (14 kg) ED011299 ED011302 ED011307
60 lb. (27 kg) ED014426 EDS01409 ED014427
Plastic Spool
30 lb. (14 kg) ED016102 ED016097 EDS01064 ED016098
Fiber Spool
44 lb. (20 kg) EDS01055 ED021268 EDS01047 ED021270 ED021272
60 lb. (27 kg) ED021269 EDS01065 ED021271 ED021273
Coil
60 lb. (27 kg) ED011301 EDS01408 ED011306 ED011311 ED011317
Accu-Trak
Drum
500 lb. (227 kg) EDS01401 ED021052 ED020526 ED020257
900 lb. (409 kg) ED027365 ED027366
Accu-Trak Reel
1000 lb. (454 kg) ED021361 ED020524 ED020525 EDS01414
Speed Feed
Drum
600 lb. (272 kg) ED011316
Speed Feed
Reel
300 lb. (136 kg) EDS11303 EDS11308 EDS11312 EDS11318
1000 lb. (454 kg) ED011647 ED011648 ED011649 ED011650
Vertical Reel
1000 lb. (454 kg) EDS25922 EDS25923 EDS25924 ED025925
Ordering Information
15
LA-75, LA-90, LA-100
LA-75 LA-90 LA-100
Packaging .035 .045 .035 .045 .052 1/16 .045 1/16
Size (0.9) (1.1) (0.9) (1.1) (1.3) (1.6) (1.1) (1.6)
Readi-Reel
30 lb. (14 kg) EDS15528 EDS15529 ED015337 ED015338 ED010994
Fiber Spool
60 lb. (27 kg) EDS01380
Coil
60 lb. (27 kg) EDS15601 ED011088 ED014779 ED013999 ED010993 ED010996
Speed Feed Reel
1000 lb. (454 kg) ED014902 ED14828 EDS01383
Accu-Trak Drum
500 lb. (227 kg) EDS01372 EDS01378 EDS01162
S3, L-52, L-54
S3 L-52 L-54
Packaging .035 .045 .052 1/16 .035 .045 .035 .045 .052
Size (0.9) (1.1) (1.3) (1.6) (0.9) (1.1) (0.9) (1.1) (1.3)
Readi-Reel
30 lb. (14 kg)
60 lb. (27 kg) EDS01425
Plastic Spool
30 lb. (14 kg) EDS25043 EDS25044
Fiber Spool
44 lb. (20 kg) ED028621 ED028622 ED028623 EDS25045 EDS25046 ED021127 ED021118
60 lb. (27 kg) ED021120
Coil
60 lb. (27 kg) ED021123 ED021124
Accu-Trak
Drum
500 lb. (227 kg)
900 lb. (409 kg) ED028630 ED028631 ED028632
Accu-Trak Reel
1000 lb. (454 kg) ED028627 ED028628 ED028629 ED028634 EDS01619
Speed Feed
Drum
600 lb. (272 kg)
Speed Feed
Reel
300 lb. (136 kg)
1000 lb. (454 kg) ED028624 ED028625 ED028626 ED028633 ED021132
Vertical Reel
1000 lb. (454 kg)
L-56 and S6
Ordering Information
THE
LINCOLN ELECTRIC
COMPANY
Local Sales and Service through Global
Subsidiaries and Distributors
Cleveland, Ohio 44117-1199 U.S.A
TEL: 216.481.8100
FAX:  216.486.1751
WEB SITE:  www.lincolnelectric.com
MIG
C4.10   12/99
DISTRIBUTED BY:
L-56 and S6
L-56 S6
Packaging .025 .030 .035 .040 .045 .052 1/16 .035 .045 .052 1/16
Size (0.6) (0.8) (0.9) (1.0) (1.1) (1.3) (1.6) (0.9) (1.1) (1.3) (1.6)
Readi-Reel
30 lb. (14 kg) ED011656 EDS01620 ED011660
60 lb. (27 kg) ED011428 ED014429 ED014916
Plastic Spool
2 lb. (0.9 kg) ED027640 ED028674 ED028675
12.5 lb. (6 kg) ED015790 ED023334 ED028676
30 lb. (14 kg) EDS01436 ED016104 ED016099 EDS01094 ED016100
Fiber Spool
44 lb. (20 kg) ED021274 ED021276 ED021278 ED028635 ED028636 ED028637
60 lb. (27 kg) ED021275 ED021277 ED021279
Eco Spool
30 lb. (14 kg) ED026900 ED026901
44 lb. (20 kg) ED025945 ED025946
Coil
60 lb. (27 kg) ED011655 ED011659 ED011663 ED011666
Accu-Trak Drum
500 lb. (227 kg) ED021056 ED020532 ED020533 EDS01450
900 lb. (409 kg) ED027367 ED027368 ED028646 ED028647 ED028648
Accu-Trak Reel
1000 lb. (454 kg) ED021362 ED020530 ED020531 ED028642 ED028643 ED028644 ED028645
Speed Feed Drum
600 lb. (272 kg) ED011665
Speed Feed Reel
300 lb. (136 kg) EDS11657 EDS11661